SPONSORED BY: $\underline{\text{COUNCIL MEMBER MONROE}}$	
COUNCILMAN'S RESOLUTION	RESOLUTION NO.
No. <u>CR-73</u> Series of 2009	Series of 2009
A RESOLUTION AMENDING RESOLUTION 06 COUNCIL POLICIES FOR THE CITY OF NORTHG	
WHEREAS, Resolution 06-49, Series of 2006 City Council" attached thereto as Exhibit A (the "Opolicies and procedures; and	<u> </u>
WHEREAS, the City Council now desires to a entitled "Council Expense Reporting System," as descri	
BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COUNC COLORADO, THAT:	CIL OF THE CITY OF NORTHGLENN,
Section 1. Section XV of the "Policies of in Exhibit A to Resolution 06-49, Series of 2006, is her	•
XV. COUNCIL EXPENSE REPORTING	SYSTEM
Resolution 03-11	
RESOLUTION OF QUESTIONS REGARDING AN EXPENSE SUBMITTED BY A COUNCIL METALL WITHIN THE EXPENSE REPORTING UNANTICIPATED EXPENSE NOT SPECIFICALL DECISION REGARDING SUCH EXPENSES SHAR COUNCIL BY RESOLUTION AT AN OPEN MEETING.	MEMBER DOES NOT SPECIFICALLY SYSTEM, OR IS OTHERWISE AN Y COVERED BY THESE POLICIES, A LL BE MADE BY THE ENTIRE CITY
DATED at Northglenn, Colorado, this day	y of, 2009.
	ATHLEEN M. NOVAK ayor

ATTEST:
JOHANNA SMALL, CMC City Clerk
APPROVED AS TO FORM:
COREY Y. HOFFMANN City Attorney